
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

 

TT3 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DQ 

 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

 

TT6 

1 

No. 

373 

859 

17 

30 

18 

82 

58 

Name 

Natalee Wiebe 

Team Fernandez 

Zak Rustigian 

John Magnuson 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Shant  Kalenderian 

Debby Sharp 

Class 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

Best Tm 

2:02.600 

2:05.668 

2:06.458 

2:06.129 

2:17.177 

2:17.316 

2:20.569 

Diff 

3.068 

11.048 

11.187 

In Lap 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

8 

5 

Make-Model 

Ford GT350 

BMW M3 

Mazda MX5 

MAZDA MX5 

Toyota Celica 

Porsche 944 

Color 

Grey 

Black 

Dark Blue 

SILVER 

White 

R e d  w /  W h i t e  S t r i p e s  

Sponsor 

Wiebe & Associates/ Ford of Upland Racing 

SIMPLEBOND INSURANCE 

Digital Image Technology 
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Licensed to:  NASA SoCal 

NASA Socal B-Willow CW #25  
TT 

Session 3  

Qualifying started at 14:50:50 

Buttonwillow #25CW 3.100 miles 

6/11/2023 14:50 


